
Tuesday    April 2        Rangers
Wednesday    April 17        Angels
Tuesday    April 23        Tigers
Tuesday    May 21        Red Sox
Thursday    June 13        Cubs
Tuesday    August 13        Astros
Wednesday    September 4       Twins
Wednesday    September 18     Red Sox

Wednesday    April 3        Rangers
Thursday    April 18        Angels
Wednesday     May 22        Red Sox
Wednesday    May 29        Athletics
Tuesday    June 11        Cubs
Wednesday    July 10        Yankees
Wednesday     August 14        Astros
Thursday    September 5        Twins

Monday    April 1     Rangers
Tuesday    April 16     Angels
Monday    April 22     Tigers
Monday    May 20     Red Sox
Wednesday    June 12     Cubs
Tuesday    July 9     Yankees
Monday    August 12     Astros
Tuesday    September 17   Red Sox

Includes Opening Day, all Saturday games and select 
weekday games below:

Includes Opening Day, all Friday games and select 
weekday games below:

Includes Opening Day, all Sunday games and select 
weekday games below:

Includes Opening Day and all Friday, Saturday and Sunday games.

Includes Opening Day and all Monday - Thursday games.

Enjoy the best seat locations, largest savings and 
the best benefits!

WEEKEND PLAN (40 GAMES)

WEEKDAY PLAN (42 GAMES)

FULL SEASON PLAN

SATURDAY PLAN (22 GAMES)FRIDAY PLAN (22 GAMES)

SUNDAY PLAN (22 GAMES)

2024 
TRADITIONAL SEASON 
MEMBERSHIP PLANSNS

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON SEASON MEMBERSHIPS CONTACT A RAYS REPRESENTATIVE
AT 888-FAN-RAYS OR E-MAIL TICKETS@RAYSBASEBALL.COM


